Manufacturer of Passive Components
800-684-5322  Inside US          949-453-1811  Outside US
Copyright © 2016 by CT Magnetics, DBA Central Technologies. All rights reserved.
CT Magnetics reserves the right to make improvements or change specifications without notice
REV 12.13.16
Power Inductor for Digital Amplifier - Shielded www.ctparts.com
CTDAS0910AF
Series
From 6.8µH to 22µH
SPECIFICATIONS
 *Isat: Value of inductance decrease within 20%
**Irms: A rise in temperature of core surface is within 40°C
			  Inductance	 Test	 DCR	 *Isat(A)	 **Irms(A)
	 Part	 ±20%	 Freq.	 Nom.(Max.)	 Drop 	 Rise
	 Number	 (µH)	 (kHz)	 (mΩ)	 ≤20%	 ≤40°C
	CTDAS0910AF-6R8M	 6.80	 1.0	 15.90(19.00)	 7.80	 5.00
CTDAS0910AF-8R2M	 8.20	 1.0	 15.90(19.00)	 7.00	 5.00
CTDAS0910AF-100M	 10.00	 1.0	 18.10(21.00)	 5.60	 4.80
CTDAS0910AF-150M	 15.00	 1.0	 29.30(35.00)	 4.80	 3.50
CTDAS0910AF-220M	 22.00	 1.0	 37.00(45.00)	 3.30	 3.50
Not Shown at Actual Size
CHARACTERISTICS
PHYSICAL DIMENSIONS
PAD LAYOUT